

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: WP No.14155 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	30.04.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> It is represented that, the 4th respondent in the writ petition is expired and requested time to take steps in the matter. Post the matter after summer vacation, 2025. DR <u>TCDS,J</u>	